

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: ACORN EQUITY LTD

Company Number: 12517763



Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 23/06/2023

XC6AIG9F

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 23/06/2023

Charge code: 1251 7763 0006

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 54 CALDERDALE, NOTTINGHAM, NG8 2TT, UNITED KINGDOM

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: ASH SIMPSON



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 12517763

Charge code: 1251 7763 0006

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 23rd June 2023 and created by ACORN EQUITY LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 23rd June 2023.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 23rd June 2023

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Date:	23/06/2	2023		Advance:	£ 73,543.00		(Receipt of which is acknowledged)	
The Borr	ower:	Acorn Eq	uity Ltd					
The Bank	k:	OneSavings Reliance Ho and krbs.	Bank plc reg use, Sun Pier	stered in En , Chatham, I	gland and Wales Kent ME4 4ET, tra	(company ading as K	number 7312896) whose registered office is ent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance	
The Prop	erty:	54 Calde	rdale, Nottii	ngham, NG	68 2TT, United	Kingdom		
Land Reg	gistry Title	Number:	The state of the s	STATE OF THE STATE	nder de de la constante de la	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
to th	e Borrow	er.					ed March 2016, a copy of which has been supplied	
2. The by the	Borrower ne Borrow	with full title er:	guarantee a	nd as a cont	inuing security fo	r the paym	nent or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank	
a)	charges f	the Property i	o the Bank b	y way of first	legal mortgage;			
b)	assigns a	bsolutely to the Bank the benefit of all:						
	(i) right	s and claims	of the Borrov	ver now or al	t any time against	tenants o	r occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;	
	(ii) right or co	s and claim ontractors in	s of the Bo elation to the	rrower now Property; ar	or at any time	against n	nanaging agents, professional advisors, suppliers	
	(iii) guar	rantees, insu	ances or con	pensation m	nonies now or at a	any time re	lating to any of the Property.	
3. This	Mortgage	e secures furt	her advances	s but does no	ot oblige the Bank	to make t	hem.	
4. The restr	Borrower riction in t out a writ	hereby app he following t tten consent	lies to the Corm: "No disp	Chief Land Foosition of the proprietor	Registrar for the e registered esta r for the time be	registratio te by the p	n against the registered title to the Property of a	
(5) ((1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (AN INDIVIE			h signatur	e to be separately witnessed)	
Signature		, of the bone	morta) iii tile	prosence or		_	re, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:	
Temporal Communication		•••			The state of the s		o, namo (n. 2200), and addisso.	
<u> </u>						://www.commons.com/		
Separate Sep	9999441 40000					WAY SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PRO	and the state of t	
·				M. W.				
					-			
		***************************************	- Adams Adam			::V:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		
·	Whitehold Comments	***************************************	welden der eine eine eine eine eine eine eine ei				10/4/11/11/11	

THE BORROWER IS A COMPANY				
ED as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director of the Bo	orrower in the presence of the witness			
of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address			
P. Ken	9 MODISHAM DENE, NOMINGHAM, NG8 ZEF			
Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):			
Salar LUNG	WAZZOH DONO			
of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and addres			
'M	9 MODESHOW DRIVE, NOTTINGHAM PIES SE			
Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):			
AFIAN MACIK	MAZIO HOTONI			
of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address			
mil	19 MOORSHOLM DRIVE, NOTHINGHAM NG8 ZEE			
Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):			
IYUB MAHK	WAJO HUSAIN			
of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and addres			
2. Milar	9 MODERAM DRIVE, NOTTHRHAM NET 26			
Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):			
2. Minh	9 MODERTAN DRIVE, NOTTINGH NETS			

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

